
General information about company

Scrip code 544181

NSE Symbol AWFIS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE108V01019

Name of the company Awfis Space Solutions Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 28.68

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 26.35

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 25.94

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 23.15

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 24.6
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2 12163084 12163084 17.01 12163084 12163084 17.01

(B) Public 47465 59345957 59345957 82.99 59345957 59345957 82.99 1176654

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 47467 71509041 71509041 100 71509041 71509041 100 1176654
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

16.73 150000 1.23 12163084

(B) Public 83.27 59345957 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 150000 0.21 71509041 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. 
Outs
ESO
Gran
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2 12163084 12163084 17.01 12163084 12163084 17.01

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 2 12163084 12163084 17.01 12163084 12163084 17.01

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

2 12163084 12163084 17.01 12163084 12163084 17.01

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 18 25729251 25729251 35.98 25729251 25729251 35.98 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 11 1388048 1388048 1.94 1388048 1388048 1.94 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 1172651 1172651 1.64 1172651 1172651 1.64 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 31 28289950 28289950 39.56 28289950 28289950 39.56 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 2 9227209 9227209 12.9 9227209 9227209 12.9 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

38 10290883 10290883 14.39 10290883 10290883 14.39 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

5 35147 35147 0.05 35147 35147 0.05 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 45 19553239 19553239 27.34 19553239 19553239 27.34 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 550555 550555 0.77 550555 550555 0.77 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 514023 514023 0.72 514023 514023 0.72 452

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

45096 5631252 5631252 7.87 5631252 5631252 7.87 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

19 1213238 1213238 1.7 1213238 1213238 1.7 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 996 299992 299992 0.42 299992 299992 0.42 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 763000 763000 1.07 763000 763000 1.07 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 302 2100768 2100768 2.94 2100768 2100768 2.94 0
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(m) Any Other
(specify) 971 429940 429940 0.6 429940 429940 0.6 724

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 47389 11502768 11502768 16.09 11502768 11502768 16.09 1176

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

47465 59345957 59345957 82.99 59345957 59345957 82.99 1176

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 47467 71509041 71509041 100 71509041 71509041 100 1176

Total
(A+B+C ) 47467 71509041 71509041 100 71509041 71509041 100 1176
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of sh

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Su
cat
(iii

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 16.73 150000 1.23 12163084

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 16.73 150000 1.23 12163084

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

16.73 150000 1.23 12163084

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 35.4 25729251 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.91 1388048 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1.61 1172651 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 38.92 28289950 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 12.69 9227209 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

14.16 10290883 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.05 35147 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 26.9 19553239 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.76 550555 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1.33 514023 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

7.75 5631252 0 0 0

(h) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

1.67 1213238 0 0 0

Share Holding Patern As on 31.12.2025.html

8/20



excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.41 299992 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 1.05 763000 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.89 2100768 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.59 429940 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 17.44 11502768 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

83.27 59345957 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 150000 0.21 71509041

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 150000 0.21 71509041
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT
RAMANI

MONEESHA
RAMANI

Lakshmi Kewal
Ramani Vipin Ramani Anya Ramani Prem Devnani Deepa Devnani

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12018812 144272 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12018812 144272 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.81 0.2 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 12018812 144272 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12018812 144272 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 16.81 0.2 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

12018812 144272 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.54 0.2 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 150000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

12018812 144272 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group
Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nitesh Devnani Kewal Ramani Bhagwan Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 12163084

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 12163084

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 17.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 12163084

Total 0 0 12163084

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 17.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 12163084

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 16.73

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 150000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 1.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 12163084

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Minor not having PAN.
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESCO
INDIA
MULTICAP
FUND

NIPPON LIFE
INDIA TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C NIPPON
INDIA VALUE
FUND

BAJAJ
FINSERV
SMALL CAP
FUND

UTI SMALL
CAP FUND

HSBC MUTUAL
FUND - HSBC
FLEXI CAP
FUND

BANDHAN
SMALL CAP
FUND

PGIM INDIA
TRUSTEES PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C PGIM
INDIA ELSS TAX
SAVER FUND

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1715995 4290916 758662 1521014 1300000 871350 769574

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1715995 4290916 758662 1521014 1300000 871350 769574

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.4 6 1.06 2.13 1.82 1.22 1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1715995 4290916 758662 1521014 1300000 871350 769574

Total 1715995 4290916 758662 1521014 1300000 871350 769574

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.4 6 1.06 2.13 1.82 1.22 1.08

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1715995 4290916 758662 1521014 1300000 871350 769574

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.36 5.9 1.04 2.09 1.79 1.2 1.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1715995 4290916 758662 1521014 1300000 871350 769574

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Share Holding Patern As on 31.12.2025.html



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WHITEOAK
CAPITAL MULTI
CAP FUND

HDFC SMALL
CAP FUND

AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE
LTD. A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND
A/C AXIS BALANCED
ADVANTAGE FUND

CANARA ROBECO
MUTUAL FUND A/C
CANARA ROBECO
SMALL CAP FUND

UNION SMALL
CAP FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1365611 6914242 1897355 3107375 789040 25301134

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1365611 6914242 1897355 3107375 789040 25301134

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91 9.67 2.65 4.35 1.1 35.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1365611 6914242 1897355 3107375 789040 25301134

Total 1365611 6914242 1897355 3107375 789040 25301134

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.91 9.67 2.65 4.35 1.1 35.38

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1365611 6914242 1897355 3107375 789040 25301134

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.88 9.51 2.61 4.28 1.09 34.81

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1365611 6914242 1897355 3107375 789040 25301134

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKA WHITEOAK ICAV - ASHOKA
WHITEOAK INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND

KUWAIT INVESTMENT
AUTHORITY FUND F238

GOLDMAN SACHS FUNDS -
GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA EQUITY
PORTFOLIO

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1061974 873000 2887868 4822842

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1061974 873000 2887868 4822842

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49 1.22 4.04 6.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1061974 873000 2887868 4822842

Total 1061974 873000 2887868 4822842

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.49 1.22 4.04 6.74

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1061974 873000 2887868 4822842

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46 1.2 3.97 6.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1061974 873000 2887868 4822842

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1141212 1141212

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1141212 1141212

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6 1.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1141212 1141212

Total 1141212 1141212

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.6 1.6

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1141212 1141212

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57 1.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1141212 1141212

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ASHOKA INDIA EQUITY INVESTMENT TRUST PLC Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

763000 763000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

763000 763000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07 1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 763000 763000

Total 763000 763000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.07 1.07

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

763000 763000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05 1.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

763000 763000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Direct Investment

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BISQUE LIMITED PEAK XV PARTNERS INVESTMENTS V Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6911684 2315525 9227209

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6911684 2315525 9227209

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.67 3.24 12.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6911684 2315525 9227209

Total 6911684 2315525 9227209

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.67 3.24 12.9

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6911684 2315525 9227209

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.51 3.19 12.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6911684 2315525 9227209

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts Clearing Members HUF Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 8 897 63 971

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

648 4098 259029 166165 429940

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

648 4098 259029 166165 429940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.36 0.23 0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 648 4098 259029 166165 429940

Total 648 4098 259029 166165 429940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.01 0.36 0.23 0.6

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 724470 724470

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 724470 724470

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

648 4098 259029 890635 1154410

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.36 1.23 1.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

648 4098 259029 166165 429940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0

Share Holding Patern As on 31.12.2025.html




